1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

(1) Bernalillo County Assessor; value of property on which taxes are assessed.
(2) City of Albuquerque Planning Department, Code Administration Division.

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

PROPERTY VALUE, CONSTRUCTION, AND BANK DEPOSITS

LAST TEN CALENDAR YEARS
(In Thousands of Dollars)

Construction (2)

Property
Value ()

13,636,405
13,979,391
14,332,743
15,161,270
17,113,607
17,492,224
18,594,637
19,097,344
23,819,634
23,848,004

Permits

Issued

3,129
4,048
4,353
2,476
5,182
5,355
5,230
6,369
6,351
5,947

Value

(3) Sunwest Financial Services, Inc. through 1996.

220,615
309,400
320,800
194,960
531,093
554,638
548,080
595,829
613,476
695,945

TABLE XIII

Page 1 of 1
Deposits (3)
Savings
__Banks —and Loans

4,660,298 172,371
4,683,555 37,661
4,772,285 35,358
5,526,556 36,825
5,923,122 39,103
6,013,303 37,327

Not available *
Not available *
Not available *
Not available *

* Due to bank mergers in the City of Albuquerque area, the above information is not readily available.

-1-

Not available *
Not available *
Not available *
Not available *



