CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE PROPERTY VALUE, CONSTRUCTION, AND BANK DEPOSITS LAST TEN CALENDAR YEARS

(In Thousands of Dollars)

	Construction (2)			Deposits (3)	
	Property Value (l)	Permits	<u>Value</u>	Banks	Savings and Loans
1991	13,636,405	3,129	220,615	4,660,298	172,371
1992	13,979,391	4,048	309,400	4,683,555	37,661
1993	14,332,743	4,353	320,800	4,772,285	35,358
1994	15,161,270	2,476	194,960	5,526,556	36,825
1995	17,113,607	5,182	531,093	5,923,122	39,103
1996	17,492,224	5,355	554,638	6,013,303	37,327
1997	18,594,637	5,230	548,080	Not available *	Not available *
1998	19,097,344	6,369	595,829	Not available *	Not available *
1999	23,819,634	6,351	613,476	Not available *	Not available *
2000	23,848,004	5,947	695,945	Not available *	Not available *

- (1) Bernalillo County Assessor; value of property on which taxes are assessed.
- (2) City of Albuquerque Planning Department, Code Administration Division.
- (3) Sunwest Financial Services, Inc. through 1996.

^{*} Due to bank mergers in the City of Albuquerque area, the above information is not readily available.